Accrual Basis

ASSETS

001
002
003
004
004P
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
011S
012
1112.000
11000
1231
1232.000
12000

LIABILITIES

2110.000
2120.000

FUND BALANCES

2710.000
2720.000
2760.000

Sigsbee Charter School
Monthly Financial Statements

Balance Sheet - Governmental Funds

December 31, 2013

Total
General Governmental
Fund Funds

Cash - Checking School Account $ 543,070 $ $ $ 543,070
Cash - Savings CD $ 249,995 $ $ $ 249,995
Cash - Board Account $ 7,081 $ $ $ 7,081
Cash - PTO Account $ 9,363 $ $ $ 9,363
Cash - PTO Petty Cash $ 100 $ $ $ 100
Cash - Now Account $ 240,924 $ $ $ 240,924
Cash - Money Market Account $ 250,785 $ $ $ 250,785
Cash - Savings CD $ 249,901 $ $ $ 249,901
Cash - Savings CD $ 249,995 $ $ $ 249,995
Cash - Savings $ 632 $ $ $ 632
Cash - $ 100,045 $ $ $ 100,045
Cash - $ 100,015 $ $ $ 100,015
Cash - Savings $ 5 $ $ $ 5
Cash - $ 100,038 $ $ $ 100,038
Petty Cash $ 80 $ $ $ 80
Accounts Receivable $ (350,874) $ $ $ (350,874)
Prepaid Insurance $ 44,654 $ $ $ 44,654
Prepaid Expenses $ 2,892 $ $ $ 2,892
Undeposited Funds $ 150 $ $ $ 150
TOTAL ASSETS $ 1,798,852 $ $ $ 1,798,852
Accounts Payable $ 29,362 $ $ $ 29,362
Payroll Liability $ 6 $ $ $ 6
TOTAL LIABILITIES $ 29,368 $ $ $ 29,368
Reserved for Carryover Programs $ - $ $ $ -
Reserved for Encumbrances $ - $ $ $ -
Unreserved $ - $ $ $ -
Unassigned Fund Balance $ 1,721,787 $ $ 1,721,787
Non-Spendable $ 47,696 $ $ $ 47,696
Total Fund Balances $ 1,769,484 ** $ »*$ ¥ $§ 1,769,484
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES $ 1,798,852 $ $ $ 1,798,852




